
Wednesday, September 24, 2025 Welcome Back Carnival 

October Unit 1: Revelation

Wednesday, October 01, 2025 Parent Session

Wednesday, October 08, 2025

Wednesday, October 15, 2025

Wednesday, October 22, 2025

Wednesday, October 29, 2025 All Saint's Day Fair

November Unit 2: Trinity

Saturday, November 01, 2025 All Saint's Day 

Wednesday, November 05, 2025 Parent Session

Wednesday, November 12, 2025

Wednesday, November 19, 2025 No Class - Parish Mission 

Wednesday, November 26, 2025 No Class - Thanksgiving

December Unit 3: Jesus Christ

Wednesday, December 03, 2025

Wednesday, December 10, 2025

Saturday, December 13, 2025 First Reconciliation 

Wednesday, December 17, 2025 Parent Session

Wednesday, December 24, 2025 No Class - Christmas

Wednesday, December 31, 2025 No Class - New Year

January Unit 4: The Church

Wednesday, January 07, 2026 No Class - New Year

Wednesday, January 14, 2026 Parent Session

Wednesday, January 21, 2026

Wednesday, January 28, 2026

February Unit 5: Morality

Wednesday, February 04, 2026 Empowering God's Children and Parent Session

Wednesday, February 11, 2026

Wednesday, February 18, 2026 No Class - Ash Wednesday

Wednesday, February 25, 2026

Saturday, February 28, 2026 Confirmation Workshop

March Unit 6: Sacraments

Wednesday, March 04, 2026 Parent Session

Saturday, March 07, 2026 First Communion Workshop 1-4 pm

Wednesday, March 11, 2026 Student Lent Reconciliation 

Wednesday, March 18, 2026

Wednesday, March 25, 2026 Holy Week / Stations of the Cross

April Unit 7: Kingdom of God

Wednesday, April 01, 2026 No Class - Holy Week 

Sunday, April 05, 2026 Easter Sunday 

Wednesday, April 08, 2026 No Class - Easter

Wednesday, April 15, 2026 Parent Session

Wednesday, April 22, 2026

Wednesday, April 29, 2026

Sunday, May 03, 2026 First Communion and May Crowning 11 Mass 

TBD Confirmation 
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5:30 - 6:30 pm


